Corner connector CRI>90

BLSMCCRNO19930NS

Article no.: 171079

BILTON

FOCUSED
ON
LINEAR
LIGHT

TENDER TEXT

BL SmartCore Corner connector compatible with BLONE 2019 (200/1300/2000/3000Im/m),
CRI90 3000K, without senors 12mm width

TOP-FEATURES

//__Thanks to the corner feed, the light is not even

interrupted at a 90 ° corner

//__ Compatible with BLO19 (BL ONE series - (200 /

1,300 / 2,000 / 3,000 Im/m)

24V

>90

P20

3000K

Version: 20240425 // Errors and printing errors are reserved.
© BILTON International GmbH, Gewerbepark Harham 2, 5760 Saalfelden, Austria // Phone: +43 6582 71164 // Mail: office@biltongroup.com // www.biltongroup.com



Corner connector CRI>90

BLSMCCRNO19930NS
Article no.: 171079

MECHANICAL DATA

Net width [mm]

Net height [mm]

Net length [mm]

Degree of protection (IP)
Colour

Net weight [g]

Distance [mm]

Distance relating to

Length of particular segments [mm]

ELECTRICAL DATA

Lamp voltage [V]
Voltage type

Protection class

LIGHT TECHNICAL DATA

Beam angle [°]

Colour consistency (McAdam ellipse)

Colour rendering index CRI

Colour temperature [K]

CONNECTION

Number of poles

Conductor cross section [mm?]

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN

Article no.

Customs tariff number
Length [mm]

Gross weight [g]

State of origin

57.4

1.5

57.4

1P20
White

1.8

7.14

LED to LED
50.0

24
DC
1]

120
SDCM3
>90
3000

0.50

4250716940602
171079
94054099

57.0

1.8

IT

BILTON

FOCUSED
ON
LINEAR
LIGHT

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be

found at: www.biltongroup.com

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our
knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can

be found at: www.biltongroup.com

Version: 20240425 // Errors and printing errors are reserved.
© BILTON International GmbH, Gewerbepark Harham 2, 5760 Saalfelden, Austria // Phone: +43 6582 71164 // Mail: office@biltongroup.com // www.biltongroup.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

