Corner connector CRI>90



BLSMCCRNO19930NS

Article no.: 171079



TENDER TEXT

BL SmartCore Corner connector compatible with BLONE 2019 (900/1300/2000/3000lm/m), CRI90 3000K, without senors 12mm width

TOP-FEATURES

//__ Thanks to the corner feed, the light is not even interrupted at a 90 $^{\circ}$ corner

//_ Compatible with BLO19 (BL ONE series - (900 / 1,300 / 2,000 / 3,000 lm/m)



Corner connector CRI>90



BLSMCCRNO19930NS

Article no.: 171079

MECHANICAL DATA

Net width [mm]	57.4
Net height [mm]	1.5
Net length [mm]	57.4
Degree of protection (IP)	IP20
Colour	White
Net weight [g]	1.8
Distance [mm]	7.14
Distance relating to	LED to LED
Length of particular segments [mm]	50.0

ELECTRICAL DATA

Lamp voltage [V]	24
Voltage type	DC
Protection class	III

LIGHT TECHNICAL DATA

Beam angle [°]	120
Colour consistency (McAdam ellipse)	SDCM3
Colour rendering index CRI	>90
Colour temperature [K]	3000

CONNECTION

Number of poles	2
Conductor cross section [mm²]	0.50

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN	4250716940602
Article no.	171079
Customs tariff number	94054099
Length [mm]	57.0
Gross weight [g]	1.8
State of origin	IT

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be found at: www.biltongroup.com

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can be found at: www.biltongroup.com